Saturdays 25 May to 14 December 2019

Inverness
Aviemore
Kingussie
Pitlochry
Perth
Gleneagles
Stirling

Falkirk Grahamston

LNER

Southbound

E

Aberdeen
Stonehaven
Montrose
Arbroath
Dundee
Leuchars
Kirkcaldy

Inverkeithing

0602e

0632e

Glasgow Central

Motherwell

0526q

0600q

0648

0704

0730q

Haymarket

Edinburgh Waverley
Edinburgh Waverley
Dunbar
Berwick-upon-Tweed
Alnmouth

Morpeth

0548

0610

0634

0655

0710

0626

0709

0655

0730

0812

0748

0752

0800

0901

0830

0912

Sunderland M

Newcastle
Newcastle
Durham
Darlington
Northallerton
York

York

0440

0444

0459

0517

0528

0557

0559

0659

0526

0539

0558

0609

0631

0733

0559

0612

0632

0701

0629

0630

0643

0702

0714

0739

0655
0708
0727

0719y
0754

0757

0725

0727

0740

0759

0826

0830

0752
0756
0753f

0825

0853

0856

0822

0825

0838

0857

0908

0928

0930

0855
0858
0855f
0927
0924y
0954

0957

1004

0927
0930
0943
1002

0945y
1029

1031

0955
0959
0954f
1029
1026y
1056

1059

Hull

Brough

Selby

Harrogate

Skipton

Keighley

Bradford Forster Square

Shipley

0630

06u37

0700

0714

0737

0655

07u09

07ul9

0735*

Leeds
Leeds

Wakefield Westgate

0505

0518

0530

0543

0605

0618

0640

0653

0652

0700

0713

0715

0728

0733

0738

0807

0815

0830

0845

0858

0915

0929

0945

0958

1015

1028

1045

1058

Doncaster

Retford

0507

0537

0551

0603

0622

0637

0651

0654

0714

0747

0758

0810

0829

0849

0853

0919

0948

0956

1018

1032

1047

1049

1057

1119

Lincoln Central

0526m

0730

0746m

0801p

0901m

1015m

1018p

Newark North Gate
Grantham
Peterborough
Stevenage

London King's Cross

0535

0548

0610

0700

0606

0618

0639

0730

0627

0640

0703

0753

0646

0658

0719

0810

0706

0718

0740

0830

0726

0749

0839

0737

0853

0901

0820

0910

0757

0830

0858

0923

0818

0903

0931

0850

0940

0825

0838

0900

0949

0833

0903

0955

1001

0921

1005

1031

0918

0950

1039

1049

1009

1101

1019

1103

1131

1020

1049

1139

1148

1110

1203

1102

1114

1136

1204

1230

1121

1207

1233

1121

1151

1246

1252

1211

1300

1154

1206

1230

1258

1323
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Saturdays 25 May to 14 December 2019

Inverness
Aviemore
Kingussie
Pitlochry
Perth
Gleneagles
Stirling

Falkirk Grahamston

F

LNER

HC

0755

0830

0843

0925

0957

1013

1032

1047

NL

Southbound

Aberdeen
Stonehaven
Montrose
Arbroath
Dundee
Leuchars
Kirkcaldy

Inverkeithing

0709

0737e

0707e

0822e

0752

0810

0833

0849

0907

0921

0945

1001

0945e

0904e

1021e

0952

1010

1033

1049

1107

1123

1147

1203

1128e

Glasgow Central

Motherwell

0800g

0830q

0900q

0930q

1000q

1030q

1100q

1130q

1200

1230

Haymarket

Edinburgh Waverley
Edinburgh Waverley
Dunbar
Berwick-upon-Tweed
Alnmouth

Morpeth

0900

0930

1012

1000

1100

1021

1026

1030

1112

1100

1115

1119

1130

1200

1300

1222

1226

1230

1312

1300

1330

1411

Sunderland M

Newcastle
Newcastle
Durham
Darlington
Northallerton
York

York

1024

1026

1039

1058

1110

1129

1132

1056
1058
1055f

1128

1155

1158

1125y

1203

1127
1129
1142
1201

1145y
1228

1231

1156
1158
1155t
1228
1224y
1255

1257

1223

1225

1238

1257

1309

1328

1331

1253
1256
1256t
1325
1325y
1355

1357

1405

1326
1329
1342
1401

1345y
1429

1431

1356
1359
1356t
1428
1425y
1455

1458

1423

1425

1438

1457

1509

1528

1531

1455
1459
1455f

1527

1554

1557

1525y

1602

Hull

Brough

Selby

Harrogate

Skipton

Keighley

Bradford Forster Square

Shipley

Leeds
Leeds

Wakefield Westgate

1115

1129

1145

1158

1215

1228

1245

1258

1315

1328

1345

1358

1415

1428

1445

1458

1515

1528

1545

1558

1615

1628

Doncaster

Retford

1148

1155

1218

1226

1241

1247

1255

1318

1347

1354

1418

1430

1445

1447

1454

1519

1547

1554

1619

1628

1643

1649

Lincoln Central

1118

1135m

1223m

1323

1333p

1446m

1518

1601p

Newark North Gate
Grantham
Peterborough
Stevenage

London King's Cross

1154

1206

1230

1258

1323

1219

1303

1331

1218

1247

1339

1349

1310

1401

1256

1308

1330

1358

1423

1318

1402

1431

1319

1350

1439

1451

1410

1501

1354

1406

1430

1458

1523

1354

1406

1430

1458

1523

1418

1503

1531

1418

1448

1539

1550

1510

1601

1500

1512

1534

1602

1630

1519

1606

1633

1518

1551

1646

1652

1612

1701

1554

1606

1630

1658

1723

1554

1606

1630

1658

1723

1619

1702

1731

1618

1650

1739

1749

1710

1801

1658

1710

1734

1802

1829

1721

1806

1832
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Saturdays 25 May to 14 December 2019

LN

ER

E E
Inverness

Aviemore

Kingussie

Pitlochry

Perth

Gleneagles

Stirling

Falkirk Grahamston

Aberdeen 1102e 1207e 1312e 1357e 1452 1602e 1715e
Stonehaven 1510

Montrose 1533

Arbroath 1549

Dundee 1210e 1236e 1318e 1334e 1421e 1433e 1509e 1607 1724e 1824e
Leuchars 1622

Kirkcaldy 1646

Inverkeithing 1703

Glasgow Central 1300q 1330q 1400q 1430q 15009 1530q 1600q 1630q 1730q 1800q 1900q
Motherwell

Haymarket 1721

Edinburgh Waverley 1726

Edinburgh Waverley 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1731 1830 1900 2000
Dunbar 1754 1921 2022
Berwick-upon-Tweed 1511 1612 1712 1818 1912 1945 2046
Alnmouth 1500 1800 2008 2109
Morpeth 1515 2025 2126
Sunderland M

Newcastle 1530 1555 1623 1655 1723 1755 1826 1902 1957 2041 2143
Newcastle 1532 1557 1625 1659 1725 1758 1829 1904 2043

Durham 1545 1557f 1638 1656f 1738 1756f 1842 1906f 2058

Darlington 1604 1626 1657 1727 1757 1826 1901 1934 2118
Northallerton 1558y 1624y 1709 1724y 1809 1845y 1924y 2131

York 1631 1654 1728 1754 1828 1853 1928 2001 2155

York 1634 1658 1731 1758 1802 1831 1856 1931 2003 2157

Hull

Brough

Selby

Harrogate

Skipton

Keighley

Bradford Forster Square

Shipley

Leeds

Leeds 1645 1714 1745 1815 1845 1916 1945 2015

W akefield Westgate 1658 1727 1758 1828 1858 1929 1958 2028

Doncaster 1657 1720 1746 1755 1819 1825 1847 1856 1923 1948 1954 2017 2027 2048 22a21

Retford 1800 1839 2102

Lincoln Central 1655m 1714 1923m

Newark North Gate 1721 1754 1754 1820 1855 1920 2019 2117

Grantham 1806 1806 1823 1907 1919 2019 2129

Peterborough 1751 1810 1830 1830 1851 1910 1930 1951 2014 2051 2105 2120 2150

Stevenage 1858 1858 1908 1958 2003 2019 2028 2103 2119 2148

London King's Cross 1846 1852 1901 1923 1923 1933 1946 1949 2001 2023 2031 2047 2053 2109 2131 2144 2154 2215 2239
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Complimentary First Class
You lucky lot have a delicious complimentary food and drinks
menu to look forward to onboard.

For full details of our First Class offer, visit:
LNER.co.uk/first-class-menu

Notes

Bold type denotes a direct train service
Light type denotes a connecting train service

FS
NL

FO
A
C

*

T<cwoog—cow

The Flying Scotsman HC The Highland Chieftain
The Northern Lights WR West Riding Limited

Runs on Fridays only FX Runs Mondays to Thursdays
Runs until 6 September B Runs from 9 September

It is planned to extend this service through to Lincoln as detailed in the
next column. A start date for this will be confirmed on the LNER

website when known.

The start date of this service will be confirmed on the LNER website
when known. It will replace the train to Newark North Gate in the previous
column.

It is planned to start this service from Lincoln as detailed in the next
column. A start date for this will be confirmed on the LNER website

when known.

The start date of this service will be confirmed on the LNER website
when known. It will replace starting from Newark North Gate in the
previous column.

Runs until 16 June H Runs from 23 June
Also calls at Horsforth at 07.52 (Monday to Friday) and 07.54 (Saturdays)
to pick up only

Also calls at Carrbridge 10.11, Newtonmore 10.37, Blair Atholl 11.10,
Dunkeld & Birnam 11.38 and Dunblane 12.28

Arrival time b Change at Doncaster
Departure time e Change at Edinburgh Waverley
Change at Darlington k Change at Leeds

Change at Newark North Gate n Change at Newcastle

Change at Peterborough

Change at Edinburgh Waverley, arrives at or departs from Glasgow Queen Street
Train only stops to let passengers get off

Train only stops to pick passengers up

Change at York

Metro to Sunderland. These trains depart from and arrive at Newcastle Central
Metro station located within Newcastle Central railway station. Metro trains run at
frequent intervals, journey time is approximately 30 minutes with up to five trains
an hour. For further information call 03457 48 49 50.



